9.30-10.10

10.10-10.30
10.30-11.30

11.30-12.10

12.10-12.30
12.30-12.50

12.50-15.00

15.00-15.40

15.40-16.00
16.00-16.20

19.00

Monday

Invited Talk

Contributed Talk
Coffee break

Invited Talk

Contributed Talk
Contributed Talk

Lunch break

Invited Talk

Poster session
(open end)

Tuesday

Invited Talk

Contributed Talk
Coffee break

Invited Talk

Contributed Talk
Contributed Talk

Lunch break

Invited Talk

Contributed Talk
Contributed Talk

Reception

Wednesday

Invited Talk

Contributed Talk
Coffee break

Invited Talk

Contributed Talk
Contributed Talk

Excursion

Thursday

Invited Talk

Contributed Talk
Coffee break

Invited Talk

Contributed Talk
Contributed Talk

Lunch break

Invited Talk

Invited Talk

Friday

Invited Talk

Contributed Talk
Coffee break

Invited Talk

Contributed Talk
Contributed Talk

Lunch break

Invited Talk

Contributed Talk
Contributed Talk




