	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
9.30-10.10	Invited Talk	Invited Talk	Invited Talk	Invited Talk	Invited Talk
10.10-10.30	Contributed Talk	Contributed Talk	Contributed Talk	Contributed Talk	Contributed Talk
10.30-11.30	Coffee break	Coffee break	Coffee break	Coffee break	Coffee break
11.30-12.10	Invited Talk	Invited Talk	Invited Talk	Invited Talk	Invited Talk
12.10-12.30	Contributed Talk	Contributed Talk	Contributed Talk	Contributed Talk	Contributed Talk
12.30-12.50	Contributed Talk	Contributed Talk	Contributed Talk	Contributed Talk	Contributed Talk
12.50-15.00	Lunch break	Lunch break	Excursion	Lunch break	Lunch break
15.00-15.40	Invited Talk	Invited Talk		Invited Talk	Invited Talk
15.40-16.00	Poster session	Contributed Talk		Invited Talk	Contributed Talk
16.00-16.20	(open end)	Contributed Talk			Contributed Talk
19.00		Reception			

